

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
 BID TAB REPORT**

DATE: 14-Mar-18
 CONTRACT #: D5POC063
 DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL NEEDS FOR MILLING AND SHORT OVERLAYS AT BRIDGES

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Turner Asphalt Inc		Royals Contracting Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	10	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	NIGHTTIME MOBILIZATION	2	EA	\$2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
4	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	100	TON	\$188.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$187.00	\$ 18,700.00
5	ACSC, TYPE S9.5B	850	TON	\$125.00	\$ 106,250.00	\$125.00	\$ 106,250.00
6	ACIC, TYPE I19.0C	100	TON	\$125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$125.00	\$ 12,500.00
7	ACBC, TYPE B25.0C	250	TON	\$125.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$125.00	\$ 31,250.00
8	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 0" TO 2"	5000	SY	\$4.50	\$ 22,500.00	\$4.00	\$ 20,000.00
9	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" TO 4"	1000	SY	\$8.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$6.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	LANE CLOSURE, TWO LANE, TWO WAY FACILITY	10	EA	\$600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$800.00	\$ 8,000.00
11	LANE CLOSURE, UNDIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
12	LANE CLOSURE, DIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5	EA	\$1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1	EA	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	\$900.00	\$ 900.00
14	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	\$800.00	\$ 800.00
15	FINE GRADING	10	CY	\$60.00	\$ 600.00	\$110.00	\$ 1,100.00
16	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	10	TON	\$60.00	\$ 600.00	\$80.00	\$ 800.00
TOTAL BID:				\$	242,200.00	\$	276,300.00